NUMMER

* K

* *

* K

* *

* *

* %

* *

* %

* *

* K

* *

* *

46.

START GESAMT KLASSEN

PLATZ

PLATZ

ALTERSKLASSE M 20

200 1
13 4
19 5

ALTERSKLASSE
1 2
70 3
386 15
ALTERSKLASSE
8 6
88 8
154 9
ALTERSKLASSE

136 11

192 14
62 20

ALTERSKLASSE

363 12
21 13

353 19

ALTERSKLASSE
6 10
15 25
31 28

ALTERSKLASSE
83 33
50 38
67 44

ALTERSKLASSE
24 40

134 55

81 66
ALTERSKLASSE
152 61
132 96
ALTERSKLASSE
40 94

135 98
82 102

ALTERSKLASSE

122 59

189 62

199 68

ALTERSKLASSE
90 31
108 43
146 48

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

20

40

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016
TS LUSTENAU

Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
6 km

4. Lauf

NAME

Mayer Jakob
Althaus Stefan
Spettel Patrick

Nilesch Mathias
Schmauder Stefan
Find Florian

Schefer Christoph
Gehrer Andreas
Albertin Ismael

Gunz Harald
Liebschick Glinther
Gachter Roland

Weiler Andreas
Erath Siegfried
Kienreich Fredi

Ritter Arno
Charec Werner
Koéb Klaus

Unterkofler Erich
Benz Felix
Spettel Karl

Litscher Berni
Sutter Anton
Yergdk Nesdet

Hofstetter Fredy
Schwarz Rudolf

Cecco Albert
Mayer Horst
Ritter Manfred

Gonitzer Barbara
Belser Raphaela
Schelling Katharina

Venturi Jasmin
Lichtensteiger Denise
Meusburger-Kaufmann
Andrea

ca.

ZEIT

o

o o

o

:19:
:20:
:20:

:20:
:20:
122

:20:
:21:
:21

:21:
:21:
122

:21:
:21:
$22:

:21
:23:
:23:

:24:
124
124

124
:25:
126

126:
:30

:29:
:30:
:32:

126
126:
126:

:23:
124
:25:

38
39
44

05
13
01

55
15

126

43
59
54

45
49
47

128

17
36

04

:29

55

32
48
30

12

126

36
35
32

04
15
46

51
49
14

VEREIN

TS Dornbirn
Donnschtig Hupfer
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

MILA Rheintal
Donnschtig Hupfer Altst.
TRI Dornbirn

Donnschtig Hipfer
Trigantium Bregenz
Mila-Rheintal

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

Oberriet

MILA Rheintal
Im Wald laufts

SG Gotzis
SG Gotzis
Im Wald laufts

TS Jahn Lustenau
MILA Rheintal
7SV Laufteam Wolfurt

MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg
MILA Rheintal

tribodensee.ch
Im Wald laufts

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
LSG Vorarlberg
TV Eschen - Mauren FL

TS Dornbirn
Tri Dornbirn
SG Gotzis

MILA Rheintal
Im Wald laufts



PLATZ

O J oUW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

START
NUMMER

200

70
13
19

22
88
154

136
363
21
192
386
256
97
186
353
62
91
157
195
98
15
378
54
31
85
141
90
147
83
92
395
217
46
50
71
24
28
80
108
67
65
127

146
44
74

191

46. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016

TS LUSTENAU
PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf ca.

NAME VEREIN

TS Dornbirn

MILA Rheintal
Donnschtig Hipfer Al
Donnschtig Hiupfer
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
Donnschtig Hupfer

TS Jahn Lustenau
Trigantium Bregenz
Mila-Rheintal

SG Gotzis

BLT Sparkasse Bluden
MILA Rheintal

Im Wald laufts

Mayer Jakob
Nilesch Mathias
Schmauder Stefan
Althaus Stefan
Spettel Patrick
Schefer Christoph
Greber Michael
Gehrer Andreas
Albertin Ismael
Ritter Arno

Gunz Harald
Weiler Andreas
Erath Siegfried
Liebschick Ginther

Find Florian TRI Dornbirn

Karu Felix SG Gotzis
Dietachmaier Dominic TS Jahn Lustenau
Treier Michael PihaMola

Kienreich Fredi

Gachter Roland Oberriet

Rechfelden Niklas ProCycle TriTeam Dor

Dornauer Reinhard Bludesch

Hengartner Harald

Moosmann Jirgen Tri Dornbirn

Charec Werner SG Gotzis

Meusburger Christian Im Wald laufts
Feistenauer Michael Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
Kob Klaus Im Wald laufts

Frei Roger Widnau

Nachbaur Markus ULC Bludenz

Venturi Jasmin SG Gotzis

Heinzle Thomas LSG Vorarlberg
Unterkofler Erich TS Jahn Lustenau
Sorger Michael Tri Dornbirn

Hasler Martin PihaMola

Sutter Urs Rebstein

Hammerle Hanno TS Lustenau

Benz Felix MILA Rheintal

Fend Wolfgang LSG Vorarlberg
Litscher Berni MILA Rheintal

Hofle Matthias Trigantium Bregenz
Gantner Philipp Dornbirn
Lichtensteiger Denis MILA Rheintal
Spettel Karl Z3V Laufteam Wolfurt
Lenzi Ewald Widnau

Entner Christoph Feldkirch

Tratinek Siegfried BLT Sparkasse Bluden
Meusburger-Kaufmann Im Wald laufts
Schellander Jirgen hellblau POWERTEAM
Palli Michael TS Jahn Lustenau
Strauss Philippe

km

ZEIT

OO OO O OO ODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODOOOOOOoOOo

:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21
:21
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:24:
124
:24:
124
124
124
124
:24:
124
124
124
:24:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:

38
05
13
39
44
55
09
15

126
128

43
45
49
59

:01

02
39
45
47
54
58
59
00
01
17

126

30
36
41
43
51
54
04
10
18

124
227
:29

31
32

41
49
55
05

13
14
34
35
37

A-KL A-KLASSEN

ASSE

20

30
20
20
35
20
35
35
50
40
45
45
40
30
35
20
30
45
40
20
40
40
30
50
40
45
50
35
35
40
35
55
40
45
50
40
55
50
60
35
35
40
55
50
20
50
40
50
30
20
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

376
86

134
121

61
158
122
140
152
189
188
364
194

81

55
199

66

72
190
106
368

30
399

93
150
117
196
104
151

73
143
394
149
105
327

94
112
102

32

96

40
145
132
138
135
111
115
362

82

58
367
385
383
116
131

16
371
142

Galehr Bruno
Hinder Pascal
Summer Martin
Sutter Anton
Walser Bianca
Steurer Claus
Grabher Claus
Gonitzer Barbara
Koénig Christian
Hofstetter Fredy
Belser Raphaela
Meyer Daniel
Haueis Paul
Hutter Michael
Yergdk Nesdet

Roy Markus
Schelling Katharina
Frei Ren,

Harle Peter
Schmid Moritz
Perle-Alge Sabrina
Stroeve Sanne
Lechtaler Enrico
Halter Silvia
Wund Gunter
Lichinger Doris
Marte Gabi

Wirsch Rene
Stieger Alina
Kirchberger Judith
Bonvicini Ren,
Amann Norbert
Fladenhofer Simon
Stieger Therese
Niesch Paul
Feuerstein Hannah
Schiitz Martin
Hinder Margit
Maurer Bernhard
Sieber Beat
Oehler Markus
Nussbaumer Kurt
Cecco Albert

Kob Sieglinde
Schwarz Rudolf
Rubin Jérg

Mayer Horst
Nussbaumer Valeria

Sorger-Matt Alexandr

Battlogg Ute
Ritter Manfred
Scheiber Herbert
Scheiber Markus
Gutgsoll Julia
Rutz Jasmin
Mayer Monika
Knauer Michael
Kronberger Joachim
Getzner Robert
Egger Corinna

ULC Bludenz

Marathon Team Fussac

LSG Vorarlberg
LSG Vorarlberg
LSG Vorarlberg
Hard

TS Dornbirn

Im Wald laufts
tribodensee.ch

LSG Vorarlberg

Wichastoaner Hollahi

MILA Rheintal
TS Dornbirn
Tri Dornbirn
Widnau

Marathon Team Fussac

Mila Rheintal

all guat druff / LSG
STV Oberriet Eichenw
Marathon Team Fussac

pihaMola

Marathon Team Fussac

MILA Rheintal
ULC Bludenz

Wichastoaner Hollahii
STV Oberriet-Eichenw

Trigantium Bregenz
Au

Mila Rheintal
Heerbrugg

Marathon Team Fussac

Lindau

Marathon Team Fussac

LG MILKA
Widnau

TSV Balgach

Im Wald lauft's

7SV Laufteam Wolfurt

Im Wald laufts
Im Wald laufts

LSG Vorarlberg
Im Wald laufts

Marathon Team Fussac

TV Eschen - Mauren F

SC Fussach
Team Scheiber

Feldkirch
Koblach
Tri Team Lustenau

Marathon Team Fussac

:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
126:
126:
126
126
126:
126:
126
126
126:
126
126:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
127
127
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
: 30
:30

:33
:33:
: 34
: 34
:35:
:35:

41
43
45
48
54
55
01
04
07
12
15
19
22
23
30
36
46
00
05
10
17
19

:23
127

37
39
56
57
02
11
18

:25

35
37
53
59
14
15
16
17
26
32
36
39

126
227
:35
:30:
:32:
:32
:32:
:32:
:32:
126
:27

50
05

126

32
50
52

36

:21
122

34
41
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50
40
55
60
40
45
20
20
40
65
20
40
45
30
60
40
20
50
55
55
40
20
40
40
50
40
40
45
20
20
35
60
20
40
35
20
45
40
50
50
55
50
70
40
65
50
70
20
40
40
70
55
45
20
20
40
40
40
40
40

[

[y

J

[y

[

fay

= =

e e S = = = = = e =
GO DPOOVWOOWWNONUNRLEASJWNOWIRL OVOBROANUOOIHFAWRUANUOWNWIIRNROR OO DND OO



